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201204090001
21770

04/09/2012
12:54:55

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNIDNG
COMPANY
LLC

200803050000
89550

03/05/2008
10:28:36

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

19 139 200412100006
76580

Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES

201008020002
45140

08/02/2010
12:02:00

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STANFORD
STEPHEN R

Instr
#:20030804000
502080

Other:SEE
INST

201403210000
79770

03/21/2014
01:59:10

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

6 22 Instr
#:20030520000
312350

Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

201403210000
79780

03/21/2014
01:59:11

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

6 22 Instr
#:20030520000
312350

Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

201406200001
87870

06/20/2014
01:56:32

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

15 96 Legacy #:2001-
48571 Instr
#:20011108000
485711

Lot#:41
Book:15 Pg:96
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE IV

201406200001
87880

06/20/2014
01:56:33

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

15 96 Legacy #:2001-
48571 Instr
#:20011108000
485711

Lot#:41
Book:15 Pg:96
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE IV


