Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204090001 21770	04/09/2012 12:54:55	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNIDNG COMPANY LLC						
200803050000 89550	03/05/2008 10:28:36	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY			19	139	200412100006 76580	Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES
201008020002 45140	08/02/2010 12:02:00	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STANFORD STEPHEN R					Instr #:20030804000 502080	Other:SEE INST
201403210000 79770	03/21/2014 01:59:10	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MORTGAGE OUTLET INC			6	22	Instr #:20030520000 312350	Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
201403210000 79780	03/21/2014 01:59:11	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE OUTLET INC			6	22	Instr #:20030520000 312350	Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
201406200001 87870	06/20/2014 01:56:32	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			15	96	Legacy #:2001- 48571 Instr #:20011108000 485711	Lot#:41 Book:15 Pg:96 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE IV
201406200001 87880	06/20/2014 01:56:33	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			15	96	Legacy #:2001- 48571 Instr #:20011108000 485711	Lot#:41 Book:15 Pg:96 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE IV